Field Name	Flying "M"	County Lea	State New Mexico
Operator	Teal Petroleum Company		40, Wall Towers East Midland, Texas 79701

Lease Name & No:<u>Alice Ann "A" #1</u>

Survey 1980' FNSEL

## RECORD OF INCLINATION

Depth (feet)	Angle of Inclination (degrees)	Displacement(feet)	Accumulative Displacement (feet)
150	1/4		.66
350	]		4.16
735	1	6.74	10.90
1177	1	7.74	18.64 `
1677	1/2	4.35	22.99
1855	1/2	1.55	24.54
2343	3/4	6.39	30.93
2814	3/4	6.17	
3018	1-1/2	4.94	42.04
3425	]	7.12	49.16
3940	1-1/4	11.23	
4240	1-1/4	6_54	60.39
4478	1-1/4	5.19	<u> </u>
4818	1/2	2.96	
5318	1/2		75.08 \
5818	3/4	4.35	79.43
6303	3/4	6.55	85.98
6603		6.35	92.33
6829	1/2	2.61	94.94
7182	1/2	1.97	96.91
······································		3.07	99_98
7653		4.10	104_08
<u>    8050                               </u>	3/4 3/4	5.20	109.29
8644		5.63	114.91
······································	3/4	2.15	117.06
8944	1/2	2.61	119.67
9175	1/4	1.02	120.69
		Total Displacement	120.69

Survey was run in \_\_\_\_\_ Open Hole \_\_\_\_\_ Distance to the nearest lease line \_\_\_\_\_

Certification of personal knowledge of Inclination Data:

I hereby certify that I have personal knowledge of the data and facts placed on this form, and that such information given above is true and complete.

Low Mary Robins Signature

· / · · ·

)(

State of Texas County of Midland

County of Midland )( Before me, the undersigned , a Notary Public in and for said County and State, on this day personally appeared <u>Lois Mary Robison</u> known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed to the foregoing instrument,

Company

and acknowledged to me that she executed the same for the purpose and consideration therein expressed and in the capacity therein stated.

GIVEN UNDER MY HAND AND SEAL OF OFFICE THIS <u>18th</u> DAY OF <u>March</u> <u>19</u>75

IRG\_Drilling\_Corporation\_

My Commission Expires

June 30 1975

Haye Long Notary Public in and for said County and State.